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Items that say "NET" are Net Priced... NO DISCOUNT is available from the listed price!
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Quantity # Item Name Price Price Quantity # Item Name Price Price

CURRENT BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00 7122 BIRDS OF PREY #12 CVR A LEONARDO ROMERO 3.99
SILVER BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00 7126 OUTSIDERS #10 CVR A ROGER CRUZ 4.99

PP CURRENT BAGS ( 100 ) NET 7.00 7128 BATMAN OFF-WORLD #6  CVR A DOUG MAHNKE & JAIME MENDOZA (OF 6)3.99
PP SILVER BAGS (100) NET 7.00 7131 BATMAN DARK AGE #5  CVR A MICHAEL ALLRED (OF 6)5.99

7134 ACTION COMICS #1068 CVR A EDDY BARROWS & DANNY MIKI4.99
1 PREVIEWS #431 AUG 2024 (Net) 3.49 7139 BATMAN SUPERMAN WORLDS FINEST #30 CVR A DAN MORA3.99

7144 POWER GIRL #12 CVR A YANICK PAQUETTE 3.99
DC COMICS 7148 KNEEL BEFORE ZOD #8  CVR A JASON SHAWN ALEXANDER (OF 8)3.99

7001 ABSOLUTE POWER #2  CVR A DAN MORA (OF 4) 4.99 7150 FLASH #12 CVR A RAMON PEREZ 3.99
7008 ABSOLUTE POWER #2  CVR H BEN OLIVER RAISED UV FOIL VAR (OF 4)7.99 7155 TITANS #14 CVR A LUCAS MEYER 3.99
7010 ABSOLUTE POWER TASK FORCE VII #4  CVR A PETE WOODS (OF 7)3.99 7160 GREEN LANTERN WAR JOURNAL #12 CVR A MONTOS3.99
7015 ABSOLUTE POWER TASK FORCE VII #4  CVR F DAN MORA FOIL VAR (OF 7)6.99 7163 GREEN ARROW #15 CVR A PHIL HESTER ABSOLUTE POWER3.99
7016 ABSOLUTE POWER TASK FORCE VII #5  CVR A PETE WOODS (OF 7)3.99 7165 JUSTICE SOCIETY OF AMERICA #12  CVR A MIKEL JANIN (OF 12)3.99
7021 ABSOLUTE POWER TASK FORCE VII #5  CVR F DAN MORA FOIL VAR (OF 7)6.99 7168 SHAZAM #14 CVR A GLEB MELNIKOV 3.99
7022 ABSOLUTE POWER ORIGINS #2  CVR A EDWIN GALMON (OF 3)3.99 7171 MY ADVENTURES WITH SUPERMAN #3  CVR A LI CREE (OF 6)3.99
7024 BATMAN #151 CVR A SALVADOR LARROCA ABSOLUTE POWER4.99 7174 FROM THE DC VAULT DEATH IN THE FAMILY ROBIN LIVES #2  CVR A RICK LEONARDI (OF 4)4.99
7028 BATMAN #151 CVR E OLIVIER COIPEL SWIMSUIT CARD STOCK VAR ABSOLUTE POWER5.99 7176 NICE HOUSE BY THE SEA #2  CVR A ALVARO MARTINEZ BUENO  (OF 12)3.99
7034 SUPERMAN #17 CVR A JAMAL CAMPBELL ABSOLUTE POWER4.99 7179 ZATANNA BRING DOWN THE HOUSE #3  CVR A JAVIER RODRIGUEZ  (OF 5)5.99
7038 SUPERMAN #17 CVR E JASON GEYER & ALEX SAVIUK DC SUPER POWERS CARD STOCK VAR ABSOLUTE POWER5.99 7183 BOY WONDER #4  CVR A JUNI BA  (OF 5) 5.99
7039 SUPERMAN #17 CVR F ELIZABETH TORQUE SWIMSUIT CARD STOCK VAR ABSOLUTE POWER5.99 7185 JOHN CONSTANTINE HELLBLAZER DEAD IN AMERICA #8  CVR A AARON CAMPBELL  (OF 11)4.99
7042 WONDER WOMAN #12 CVR A DANIEL SAMPERE ABSOLUTE POWER4.99 7192 BATMAN AND ROBIN AND HOWARD SUMMER BREAKDOWN #2  (OF 3)4.99
7045 WONDER WOMAN #12 CVR D GUILLEM MARCH SWIMSUIT CARD STOCK VAR ABSOLUTE POWER5.99 7193 PRIMER CLASHING COLORS #2  (OF 3) 4.99
7048 GREEN LANTERN #14 CVR A ARIEL COLON ABSOLUTE POWER4.99 7194 SUPER-PETS SPECIAL BITEDENTITY CRISIS #1 ONE SHOT CVR A PETE WOODS5.99
7053 ZERO HOUR 30TH ANNIVERSARY SPECIAL #1 ONE SHOT CVR A DAN JURGENS & JERRY ORDWAY WRAPAROUND9.99 7198 BATMAN & SCOOBY-DOO MYSTERIES 2024 #8 2.99
7058 JENNY SPARKS #1  CVR A JEFF SPOKES  (OF 6) 4.99 7199 SCOOBY-DOO WHERE ARE YOU #129 2.99
7062 DC VS VAMPIRES WORLD WAR V #1  CVR A OTTO SCHMIDT (OF 6)4.99 7209 HOUSE OF SECRETS #92 FACSIMILE EDITION 2024 CVR A BERNIE WRIGHTSON3.99
7063 DC VS VAMPIRES WORLD WAR V #1  CVR B STEVE BEACH CARD STOCK VAR (OF 6)5.99 7210 HOUSE OF SECRETS #92 FACSIMILE EDITION 2024 CVR B BERNIE WRIGHTSON FOIL VAR5.99
7064 DC VS VAMPIRES WORLD WAR V #1  CVR C JAE LEE CARD STOCK VAR (OF 6)5.99 7212 CRISIS ON INFINITE EARTHS #5 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A GEORGE PEREZ3.99
7065 DC VS VAMPIRES WORLD WAR V #1  CVR D HOMARE FOIL VAR (OF 6)6.99 7213 CRISIS ON INFINITE EARTHS #5 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B GEORGE PEREZ FOIL VAR5.99
7068 DARK KNIGHTS OF STEEL ALLWINTER #2  CVR A TIRSO CONS (OF 6)4.99 7215 POLICE COMICS #1 FACSIMILE EDITION 6.99
7072 BATMAN GOTHAM BY GASLIGHT THE KRYPTONIAN AGE #3  CVR A LEANDRO FERNANDEZ (OF 6)4.99
7075 DETECTIVE COMICS #1088 CVR A EVAN CAGLE 4.99 MARVEL COMICS
7080 BATMAN AND ROBIN #12 CVR A SIMONE DI MEO 4.99
7085 NIGHTWING #117 CVR A BRUNO REDONDO 4.99
7091 BATMAN THE BRAVE AND THE BOLD #16 CVR A SIMONE DI MEO7.99 610 UNCANNY X-MEN #1 5.99
7095 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #1  CVR A TERRY DODSON (OF 4) 3.99 611 UNCANNY X-MEN #1 ANDY KUBERT VAR 5.99
7096 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #1  CVR B W SCOTT FORBES CARD STOCK VAR (OF 4)4.99 612 UNCANNY X-MEN #1 STEPHEN SEGOVIA VAR 5.99
7097 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #1  CVR C JEEHYUNG LEE CARD STOCK VAR (OF 4)4.99 613 UNCANNY X-MEN #1 JTC VIR NEG SPACE VAR 5.99
7098 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #1  CVR D GUILLEM MARCH CONNECTING CARD STOCK VAR (OF 4)4.99 614 UNCANNY X-MEN #1 MR GARCIN VAR 5.99
7099 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #1  CVR E JASON GEYER & ALEX SAVIUK DC SUPER POWERS CARD STOCK VAR (OF 4)4.99 616 UNCANNY X-MEN #1 SCOTT KOBLISH WRAPAROUND CONNECT VAR5.99
7100 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #1  CVR F RAHZZAH SWIMSUIT CARD STOCK VAR (OF 4)4.99 617 UNCANNY X-MEN #1 PABLO VILLALOBOS DISCO DAZZLER VAR5.99
7101 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #1  CVR G GUILLEM MARCH CONNECTING PRISMATIC GLOSS VAR (OF 4)6.99 619 UNCANNY X-MEN #1 LUCIANO VECCHIO ROGUE VAR5.99
7104 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #2  CVR A TERRY DODSON (OF 4) 3.99 621 UNCANNY X-MEN #1 DAVID MARQUEZ VAR 5.99
7105 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #2  CVR B W SCOTT FORBES CARD STOCK VAR (OF 4)4.99 623 WOLVERINE REVENGE #1  (OF 5) 4.99
7106 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #2  CVR C JEEHYUNG LEE CARD STOCK VAR (OF 4)4.99 626 WOLVERINE REVENGE #1  ARTGERM WOLVERINE VAR (OF 5)4.99
7107 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #2  CVR D GUILLEM MARCH CONNECTING CARD STOCK VAR (OF 4)4.99 632 WOLVERINE REVENGE #1  DAVID NAKAYAMA FOIL VAR  (OF 5)12.99
7108 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #2  CVR E GUILLEM MARCH CONNECTING PRISMATIC GLOSS VAR (OF 4)6.99 633 WOLVERINE REVENGE #1  MOVIE VAR (OF 5) 4.99
7110 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #3  CVR A TERRY DODSON (OF 4) 3.99 634 WOLVERINE REVENGE RED BAND #1  [POLYBAGGED] (OF 5)5.99
7111 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #3  CVR B W SCOTT FORBES CARD STOCK VAR (OF 4)4.99 637 X-FACTOR #1 4.99
7112 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #3  CVR C JEEHYUNG LEE CARD STOCK VAR (OF 4)4.99 646 X-MEN #2 4.99
7113 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #3  CVR D GUILLEM MARCH CONNECTING CARD STOCK VAR (OF 4)4.99 652 X-MEN #3 4.99
7114 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #3  CVR E GUILLEM MARCH CONNECTING PRISMATIC GLOSS VAR (OF 4)6.99 657 AVENGERS #17 3.99
7116 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #4  CVR A TERRY DODSON (OF 4) 5.99 665 X-FORCE #2 3.99
7117 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #4  CVR B W SCOTT FORBES CARD STOCK VAR (OF 4)6.99 673 NYX #2 3.99
7118 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #4  CVR C JEEHYUNG LEE CARD STOCK VAR (OF 4)6.99 677 PHOENIX #2 3.99
7119 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #4  CVR D GUILLEM MARCH CONNECTING CARD STOCK VAR (OF 4)6.99 682 DEADPOOL TEAM-UP #1  (OF 5) 4.99
7120 GOTHAM CITY SIRENS #4  CVR E GUILLEM MARCH CONNECTING PRISMATIC GLOSS VAR (OF 4)8.99 683 DEADPOOL TEAM-UP #1  ROB LIEFELD FOIL VAR  (OF 5)12.99

684 DEADPOOL TEAM-UP #1  ROB LIEFELD VAR (OF 5) 4.99
685 DEADPOOL TEAM-UP #1  AMANDA CONNER VAR (OF 5)4.99
688 DEADPOOL TEAM-UP #1  MOVIE VAR (OF 5) 4.99



689 DEADPOOL #5 3.99 948 EXCEPTIONAL X-MEN #1 4.99
693 DEADPOOL #5 MOVIE VAR 3.99 949 EXCEPTIONAL X-MEN #1 DAVID BALDEON BRONZE VAR4.99
694 WOLVERINE DEEP CUT #2  (OF 4) 3.99 951 EXCEPTIONAL X-MEN #1 EDGE FOIL VAR 12.99
697 UNCANNY X-MEN #266 FACSIMILE ED NEW PTG 4.99 952 EXCEPTIONAL X-MEN #1 ELIZABETH TORQUE VAR4.99
698 PREDATOR VS BLACK PANTHER #1  (OF 4) 5.99 954 EXCEPTIONAL X-MEN #1 LEINIL YU GODZILLA VAR4.99
699 PREDATOR VS BLACK PANTHER #1  SKOTTIE YOUNG VAR (OF 4)5.99 955 EXCEPTIONAL X-MEN #1 ROSE BESCH VAR 4.99
700 PREDATOR VS BLACK PANTHER #1  EDWIN GALMON VAR (OF 4)5.99 957 EXCEPTIONAL X-MEN #1 SCOTT KOBLISH WRAPAROUND CONNECT VAR4.99
701 PREDATOR VS BLACK PANTHER #1  PHILIP TAN VAR (OF 4) 5.99 958 WOLVERINE #1 4.99
702 PREDATOR VS BLACK PANTHER #1  LEINIL YU VAR (OF 4) 5.99 959 WOLVERINE #1 CLAYTON CRAIN VAR 4.99
707 ULTRAMAN X THE AVENGERS #1  (OF 4) 4.99 960 WOLVERINE #1 FELIPE MASSAFERA VAR 4.99
711 VENOM WAR VENOMOUS #1  (OF 3) 3.99 962 WOLVERINE #1 JTC NEG SPACE VAR 4.99
715 VENOM WAR ZOMBIOTES #1  (OF 3) 3.99 963 WOLVERINE #1 KAARE ANDREWS VAR 4.99
718 VENOM WAR CARNAGE #1  (OF 3) 3.99 965 WOLVERINE #1 PAT GLEASON ADAMANTIUM HEAD FOIL VAR 12.99
721 VENOM WAR SPIDER-MAN #1  (OF 4) 4.99 967 WOLVERINE #1 PEACH MOMOKO VAR 4.99
724 VENOM #36 3.99 968 WOLVERINE #1 SEAN GALLOWAY SATURDAY MORNING VAR4.99
727 VENOMVERSE REBORN #3  (OF 4) 4.99
731 BLOOD HUNTERS #1  (OF 5) 4.99 PLUS THESE OTHER GOODIES!
736 SPIDER-SOCIETY #1  (OF 4) 4.99
737 SPIDER-SOCIETY #1  ARTGERM SPIDER-GWEN VAR (OF 4) 4.99
742 SPIDER-MAN BLACK SUIT AND BLOOD #1  (OF 4) 5.99 10 RED BEFORE BLACK #1  CVR A SUDZUKA  (OF 6) 4.99
744 SPIDER-MAN BLACK SUIT AND BLOOD #1  GREG LAND VAR (OF 4)5.99   17 BRZRKR THE LOST BOOK OF B #1 CVR A GARNEY 9.99  
745 SPIDER-MAN BLACK SUIT AND BLOOD #1  SKOTTIE YOUNG VAR (OF 4)5.99   31 SIR #1  CVR A HOUND (OF 5) 4.99  
746 SPIDER-MAN BLACK SUIT AND BLOOD #1  MR GARCIN VAR (OF 4)5.99  38 SOMETHING IS KILLING THE CHILDREN #40 CVR A DELL EDERA3.99
750 CHASM CURSE OF KAINE #1  (OF 4) 4.99   64 GRIM #20 CVR A FLAVIANO 3.99  
755 SPIDER-MAN REIGN 2 #2  (OF 5) 4.99  72 VICIOUS CIRCLE #3  CVR A BERMEJO  (OF 3) 9.99
759 IRON FIST 50TH ANN SPECIAL #1 4.99   80 FARSCAPE 25TH ANNIVERSARY SPECIAL #1 CVR A MORRIS9.99  
763 ULTIMATE BLACK PANTHER #7 4.99   86 FARSCAPE ARCHIVE EDITION #1 4.99  
766 ULTIMATES #3 4.99   87 POWER RANGERS INFINITY #1 CVR A GANUCHEAU 7.99  
770 ULTIMATE X-MEN #6 4.99   93 RANGER ACADEMY #9 CVR A MERCADO 3.99  
775 ULTIMATE SPIDER-MAN #8 4.99   104 GARFIELD #1  CVR A HARRISON (OF 4) 4.99  
778 DAREDEVIL WOMAN WITHOUT FEAR #2  (OF 4) 3.99   122 HELLO DARKNESS #2 CVR A RIVERA 5.99  
781 NAMOR #2  (OF 8) 4.99   125 PROFANE #3  CVR A RODRIGUEZ (OF 5) 4.99  
784 WOLVERINE ANNUAL #1 4.99   129 AMORY WARS NO WORLD TOMORROW #4  CVR A GUGLIOTTA  (OF 12)4.99  
788 INCREDIBLE HULK ANNUAL #1 4.99   133 CROCODILE BLACK #4  CVR A SORRENTINO  (OF 5)4.99  
792 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #55 4.99   137 LAWFUL #3  CVR A KHALIDAH (OF 8) 4.99  
797 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #56 7.99   141 ANIMAL POUND #5  CVR A GROSS  (OF 5) 4.99  
802 MILES MORALES SPIDER-MAN ANNUAL #1 4.99   146 BLOW AWAY #5  CVR A WU (OF 5) 4.99  
804 MILES MORALES SPIDER-MAN #23 3.99   150 UNCANNY VALLEY #5  CVR A WACHTER (OF 6) 4.99  
807 SPIDER-GWEN THE GHOST-SPIDER #4 3.99  154 BRIAR #8  CVR A LINS (OF 8) 3.99  
811 SPIDER-BOY #10 4.99  159 DUNE HOUSE CORRINO #5  CVR A SWANLAND (OF 8)5.99  
814 VENOM SEPARATION ANXIETY #4  (OF 5) 3.99  169 JIM HENSONS DARK CRYSTAL ARCHIVE ED #2  CVR A (OF 3)4.99  
816 SPIDER-WOMAN #10 3.99  179 JONNY QUEST #1 CVR A HARDIN 4.99  
817 SPECTACULAR SPIDER-MEN #6 3.99  205 THUNDERCATS CHEETARA #2 CVR A LEE 4.99  
822 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #259 FACSIMILE ED 4.99  219 POWERPUFF GIRLS #2 CVR A ROMERO 4.99  
824 MSH SECRET WARS #9 FACSIMILE ED 4.99  230 VAMPIRELLA #671 CVR A PARRILLO 4.99  
826 MSH SECRET WARS #9 FACSIMILE ED FOIL VAR 12.99  252 VAMPIRELLA DARK REFLECTIONS #3 CVR A PARRILLO4.99  
827 GIANT-SIZE THOR #1 6.99  269 SPACE GHOST #4 CVR A MATTINA 4.99  
830 FANTASTIC FOUR #23 3.99  330 AOD FOREVER #11 CVR A BARENDS 4.99  
833 FANTASTIC FOUR #24 3.99  339 RED SONJA 2023 #13 CVR A PARRILLO 4.99  
836 INCREDIBLE HULK #15 3.99  351 RED SONJA EMPIRE DAMNED #5 CVR A MIDDLETON4.99  
839 INCREDIBLE HULK #16 3.99  364 SWEETIE CANDY VIGILANTE VOL 2 #4 CVR A ZORNOW 4.99  
842 VENGEANCE OF THE MOON KNIGHT #8 4.99  399 HUGE DETECTIVE #1  CVR A POPE  (OF 5) 3.99  
845 PHASES OF THE MOON KNIGHT #1  (OF 4) 4.99  406 SAVAGE SWORD OF CONAN #4  CVR A PALUMBO  (OF 6)6.99  
852 SCARLET WITCH #3 3.99  409 CONAN BARBARIAN #14 CVR A LEE 3.99  
856 MARVEL 85TH ANN SPECIAL 7.99  418 BLADE RUNNER TOKYO NEXUS #2  CVR A GUICE  (OF 4)3.99  
857 MARVEL 85TH ANN SPECIAL SKOTTIE YOUNG WRAPAROUND VAR7.99  421 DOCTOR WHO FIFTEENTH DOCTOR #3  CVR A HARDING (OF 4)3.99  
858 MARVEL 85TH ANN SPECIAL IBAN COELLO VAR 7.99  424 GUN HONEY COLLISION COURSE #4 CVR A LOUW 3.99  
860 MARVEL 85TH ANN SPECIAL MARVEL COMICS PRESENTS VAR7.99  434 HIGH ON LIFE #3  CVR A FORMISANO  (OF 4) 3.99  
861 MARVEL 85TH ANN SPECIAL STORMBREAKERS JAM VAR 7.99  437 ELRIC THE NECROMANCER #2  CVR A BRUNO  (OF 2)3.99  
862 MARVEL 85TH ANN SPECIAL LUCIANO VECCHIO WRAPAROUND VAR7.99  461 POWER FANTASY #1 CVR A WIJNGAARD 3.99  
863 DOCTOR STRANGE #18 3.99 463 STANDSTILL #1  CVR A ROBINSON (OF 8) 4.99
866 IMMORTAL THOR #14 4.99  466 CONVERT #1  (OF 4) 3.99  
870 CAPTAIN AMERICA #12 4.99  467 COWL 1964 #1  CVR A REIS (OF 3) 3.99  
873 DAREDEVIL #12 4.99  469 CYBER FORCE SHOOTOUT ONE-SHOT 3.99  
878 HELLVERINE #4  (OF 4) 3.99  472 VIOLATOR ORIGIN #1  #1 OF 6 CVR A KOWALSKI (OF 6)5.99  
880 GET FURY #4  (OF 6) 3.99  473 TRANSFORMERS #1 40TH ANNV ED ONE-SHOT CVR A SIENKIEWICZ3.99  
881 GHOST RIDER FINAL VENGEANCE #6 3.99  474 TRANSFORMERS #1 40TH ANNV ED ONE-SHOT CVR B WARD3.99  
882 STAR WARS AHSOKA #2 4.99 476 UNIVERSAL MONSTERS FRANKENSTEIN #1  CVR A WALSH (OF 4)4.99
888 STAR WARS INQUISITORS #2  (OF 4) 4.99 495 AINT NO GRAVE #4   (OF 5) 3.99
889 STAR WARS INQUISITORS #2  PHANTOM MENACE 25TH ANN VAR (OF 4)4.99 496 BLACK CLOAK #9 3.99
891 STAR WARS DARTH VADER #49 4.99 497 BLOOD SQUAD SEVEN #4 CVR A FRY 3.99
892 STAR WARS DARTH VADER #49 THE PHANTOM MENACE 25TH ANN VAR4.99 501 DEPARTMENT OF TRUTH #25 CVR A SIMMONDS 4.99
895 STAR WARS #49 4.99 506 DESTRO #3  CVR A BRESSAN & LUCAS (OF 5) 3.99
896 STAR WARS #49 CHRIS SPROUSE PHANTOM MENACE 25TH ANN VAR4.99 511 DEVIANT #8  CVR A HIXSON  (OF 9) 3.99
899 STAR WARS THE HIGH REPUBLIC #10 4.99 514 DOMAIN #2  CVR A STOTT (OF 5) 3.99

516 DRAWING BLOOD #5  CVR A EASTMAN (OF 12) 3.99
519 FALLING IN LOVE ON PATH TO HELL #3 CVR A BROWN3.99
521 FREE AGENTS #2 CVR A MOONEY & FARRELL 3.99

 524 GROMMETS #4  CVR A PARSON (OF 7) 3.99
 
 



526 GEIGER #5 CVR A FRANK & ANDERSON 3.99 1277 X-O MANOWAR INVICTUS #4  CVR A PERALTA (OF 4)4.99
529 GI JOE A REAL AMERICAN HERO #309 CVR A KUBERT & ANDERSON3.99  1279 ARCHER & ARMSTRONG ASSASSINATION NATION #1  CVR A UNFER (OF 2)4.99
532 GUNSLINGER SPAWN #35 CVR A RANDAL 2.99 1281 VALIANTS 2024 #4  CVR A DI MATTIA (OF 4) 4.99
534 HOLY ROLLER #8  CVR A BOSCHI & DINISIO (OF 9) 3.99  1283 ETERNAL WARRIORS LAST RIDE IMMORTALS #2  CVR A NOBI (OF 2)4.99
536 KILLADELPHIA #35 CVR A ALEXANDER 3.99  1285 NINJAK VS ROKU #3  CVR A ORTIZ (OF 4) 4.99
539 KING SPAWN #37 CVR A BARENDS 2.99   1288 DARQUES SOULSIDE #2  CVR A SANZ (OF 2) 4.99  
541 LAST MERMAID #6 CVR A KIM 3.99   1584 LIFE #1 CVR A ZEZELJ 8.99  
545 LOCAL MAN #13 CVR A FLEECS & SEELEY 3.99   1588 MISSIONARY #1 CVR A HOWARD 8.99  
548 SPAWN MISERY #3  (OF 4) 2.99  1593 TIME WAITS #1 CVR A TO 8.99  
549 MONSTRESS #54 3.99  1598 SPECTREGRAPH #3 CVR A WARD 8.99  
550 NAPALM LULLABY #6 CVR A BENGAL 3.99  1603 BLOOD BROTHERS MOTHER #3 CVR A RISSO 8.99  
552 NIGHTS #10 3.99 1843 EC CRUEL UNIVERSE #1 CVR A SMALLWOOD 4.99
553 PLASTIC DEATH & DOLLS #3  CVR A HILLYARD & MADSEN  (OF 5)3.99  1844 EC CRUEL UNIVERSE #1 CVR B WILLIAMS III 4.99  
555 PRECIOUS METAL #3  CVR A BERTRAM (OF 6) 5.99  1845 EC CRUEL UNIVERSE #1 CVR C SILVER FOIL SMALLWOOD 7.99  
557 PUBLIC DOMAIN #7 3.99  1846 EC CRUEL UNIVERSE #1 CVR D GOLD FOIL WILLIAMS III 7.99  
558 REMOTE SPACE #3  (OF 4) 3.99  1852 EC EPITAPHS FROM THE ABYSS #2 CVR A BERMEJO 4.99  
559 REDCOAT #5 CVR A ANDERSON & HITCH 3.99   1853 EC EPITAPHS FROM THE ABYSS #2 CVR B POLLINA 4.99  
561 RIFTERS #3 CVR A JOHNSON 3.99   1857 BIKER MICE FROM MARS #2 CVR A WEAVER 4.99  
564 ROGUE SUN #22 3.99   1862 SESAME STREET #1 CVR A BAECHLE 3.99  
568 SACRIFICERS #11 CVR A ARAUJO & MCCAIG 3.99   1866 CULT OF THE LAMB #3 CVR A DALMAU 4.99  
570 SAGA #68 3.99   1872 AKOGUN BRUTALIZER OF GODS #3 CVR A AKANDE 5.99  
571 SCARLETT #3  CVR A FERRARI & LOUGHRIDGE (OF 5) 3.99   1876 RICK AND MORTY YOUTH IN RICKVOLT #1 CVR A GREGORI 4.99  
576 SELF HELP #3 CVR A IGNAZZI 3.99   1879 RICK AND MORTY FINALS WEEK CONTESTED CONVENTION CVR A5.99  
578 SPAWN KILLS EVERY SPAWN #2  (OF 5) 2.99   1912 PENTHOUSE COMICS #4 CVR A VECCHIO 9.99  
579 SPAWN #357 CVR A VARGAS 2.99   1913 PENTHOUSE COMICS #4 CVR B CURZI 9.99  
581 SPAWN RAT CITY #5 CVR A MELE 2.99   1914 PENTHOUSE COMICS #4 CVR C SCALERA 9.99  
582 SPAWN SAM AND TWITCH CASE FILES #6 2.99   1915 PENTHOUSE COMICS #4 CVR D POLYBAGGED CARANFA 12.99  
583 SPAWN SCORCHED #33 CVR A AGUILLO 2.99   1916 PENTHOUSE COMICS #4 CVR E POLYBAGGED SUNGHAN 12.99  
585 SWEET PAPRIKA BLACK WHITE & PINK #2 CVR A ANDOLFO 5.99   1917 PENTHOUSE COMICS #4 CVR F MVXIMV 9.99  
591 TRANSFORMERS #11 CVR A JOHNSON & SPICER 3.99   1920 PENTHOUSE COMICS #4 CVR I 1500 LTD ALINITY PHOTO COVER 9.99  
596 VOID RIVALS #12 CVR A DE FELICI 3.99   1923 CARTOONS MAGAZINE #52 ALL CAR CULTURES 8.99  
601 WALKING DEAD DLX #94 CVR A FINCH & MCCAIG 3.99   1924 ACG COLL WORKS ADV INTO UNKNOWN SOFTEE VOL 23 32.99  
604 WALKING DEAD DLX #95 CVR A FINCH & MCCAIG 3.99   1925 GOLDEN AGE CLASSICS BLACK TERROR SOFTEE 32.99  
608 WITCHBLADE #2 CVR A CAFARO & PRIANTO 3.99   1926 GOLDEN AGE CLASSICS DOLLMAN SOFTEE VOL 03 32.99  

1095 ANANSI BOYS I #4 CVR A MACK 3.99   1927 GOLDEN AGE CLASSICS WONDER MAN HC VOL 01 52.99  
1097 ARKHAM HORROR TERROR AT END OF TIME #2 3.99  1928 GOLDEN AGE CLASSICS WONDER MAN SLIPCASE ED VOL 01 62.99  
1098 BEYOND THE PALE #4 4.99   1929 PRE CODE CLASSICS GHOST RIDER SOFTEE VOL 03 32.99  
1099 CANTO A PLACE LIKE HOME #4 CVR A ZUCKER 3.99   1930 PRE CODE CLASSICS TALES OF HORROR SOFTEE VOL 02 32.99  
1102 CRITICAL ROLE VOX MACHINA ORIGINS IV #5 3.99   1931 PS ARTBOOK BLACKHAWK SOFTEE VOL 13 32.99  
1104 CYBERPUNK 2077 KICKDOWN #3 CVR A ELPHICK 3.99   1932 PS ARTBOOK MODERN COMICS SOFTEE VOL 01 32.99  
1108 DUCK & COVER #1 CVR A ALBUQUERQUE 4.99   1933 PS ARTBOOK PSYCHO MAGAZINE #6 22.99  
1114 FROM WORLD OF MINOR THREATS BARFLY #3 CVR A HEPBURN4.99   1934 PS ARTBOOKS CLASSICS HORROR COMICS HC VOL 08 52.99  
1117 GILT FRAME #2 9.99   1935 PS ARTBOOKS CLASSICS HORROR COMICS SLIPCASE ED VOL 08 62.99  
1118 GRENDEL DEVILS CRUCIBLE DEFIANCE #3 CVR A WAGNER 4.99   1936 PS ARTBOOKS WHIZ COMICS FACSMILE ED #23 15.99  
1120 GROO MINSTREL MELODIES #1 4.99   1937 PS ARTBOOKS WHIZ COMICS FACSMILE ED #26 15.99  
1121 JOY OPERATIONS 2 #4 CVR A BYRNE 4.99   1938 PS ARTBOOKS WHIZ COMICS FACSMILE ED #34 15.99  
1123 HELEN OF WYNDHORN #5 CVR A EVELY 4.99   2027 ALTER EGO #190 10.95  
1126 INTO UNBEING PART ONE #4 CVR A SHERMAN 3.99   2028 BACK ISSUE #155 10.95  
1128 LUNAR LODGE #4 3.99   2029 COMIC BOOK CREATOR #36 10.95  
1129 KILL ALL IMMORTALS #3 CVR A BARRETT 3.99   2030 CRYPTOLOGY #1 10.95  
1131 MASKED MACHER #1 4.99  2031 RETROFAN MAGAZINE #35 10.95
1132 MAGIC ORDER V #1 CVR A BUFFAGNI 3.99    
1135 MASTERS OF UNIVERSE TMNT TURTLES OF GRAYSKULL #1 CVR A WILLIAMS3.99    
1138 MIDST VALOROUS FARMER #1 7.99    
1139 NIGHT CLUB II #2 CVR A RAMIREZ 4.99   
1141 ODDLY PEDESTRIAN LIFE CHRISTOPHER CHAOS #12 CVR A ROBLES4.99    
1144 PARANOID GARDENS #3 CVR A WESTON 4.99    
1146 PATRA #2 CVR A KOLINS 4.99    
1148 PRODIGY SLAVES OF MARS #2 CVR A LANDINI 4.99  HUP:  
1150 RESIDENT ALIEN BOOK OF LIFE #4 3.99    
1151 SEANCE IN ASYLUM #3 CVR A MUTTI 3.99   Join Keith and the gang each Thursday Night  
1153 STAR WARS HIGH REPUBLIC ADV ECHOES OF FEAR #2 4.99    
1156 SUMMER SHADOWS #1 5.99   on Facebook.  
1157 SURVIVAL STREET RADICAL LEFT #1 CVR A KUSSAINOV 3.99    
1159 TINY TINAS WONDERLANDS LAND OF GIANTS #2 3.99   7 PM Central  
1161 WITCHER CORVO BIANCO #4 CVR A MASTANTUONO 3.99    
1185 GODZILLA SKATE OR DIE #3 CVR A JOYCE 4.99    
1187 GODZILLA VS MMPR II #5 CVR A RIVAS 3.99 Live “CLAIM” show.
1192 HUNGER & DUSK BOOK TWO #2 CVR A WILDGOOSE 4.99
1199 ROCKETEER BREAKS FREE #2 CVR A WHEATLEY 4.99
1202 SONIC THE HEDGEHOG #72 CVR A HAINES 3.99
1205 SONIC THE HEDGEHOG ANNUAL 2024 ONESHOT CVR A LAWRENCE7.99 “Keith's Comics Network” Facebook Page
1208 STAR TREK #23 CVR A LEVENS 4.99
1211 STAR TREK #500 CVR A JONES 6.99 Check out our youtube page also
1215 STAR TREK DEFIANT #18 CVR A UNZUETA 4.99
1218 TEENAGE MUTANT NINJA TURTLES 2024 #2 CVR A ALBUQUERQUE4.99
1229 TEENAGE MUTANT NINJA TURTLES NIGHTWATCHER #1 CVR A PE3.99  
1233 TMNT BLACK WHITE & GREEN #4 CVR A GLEASON 5.99  
1236 TMNT SATURDAY MORNING ADV #16 CVR A SCHOENING 3.99  

 


